GOLD TERRA RESOURCE CORP.

GOLD TERRA RESOURCE CORP.

ISIN: CA38076F1053

Overview

2024/07/19 17:25:56

Price
0.0575 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-3.85% (-0.00)

ISIN CA38076F 1053
Symbol YGT
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 19 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0632 USD
0.0632 USD
0.0575 USD
0.0598 USD
0.057593 USD
6,100

351.32
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/22
2024/07/19
2024/07/18
2024/07/17
2024/07/16

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA38076F1053&ID_NOTATION=95535225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398503
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aea566a4533a68967b21d00ea871ae032f2ee0e2692bfa12f5fafc932eef5ca5&idfile=60727&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60727%2F2024-07-22%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=345b0ed75bd028527&time=1721725637&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dd479ae02060b626e6119f73485c696b3d72e2dad95193ba4f1af271e515ffad&idfile=60721&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60721%2F2024-07-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1b774e2bc385a0e6b&time=1721725637&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c48d38115489078f9238478e105144ae16c6c0273a2fafa23a1f736a362b2521&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e76bace1eb4ba9462&time=1721725637&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=96a53806079d00869ec9b71a9b73818b083f27fc75f0c832d4020da9700e0a33&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8db2dff7c50dd252a&time=1721725637&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fe785955c5094825b0aa39782193b44cbf693a4ee9132e503458ae22edf0324b&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=855547d310127edfc&time=1721725637&tool=RSC

GOLD TERRA RESOURCE CORP.

Details

2024/07/19 17:25:56

Price
0.0575 USD

Difference

©  -3.85%(-0.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CA38076F 1053

YGT

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

19 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0632 USD
High 0.0632 USD
Low 0.0575 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0598 USD
VWAP 0.057593 USD
Volume (pcs) 6,100
Trading volume 351.32
Number of trades 2
Last size 6,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +43.75% -12.88% -66.04%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 -0.01 -0.11
Beta 1.38 1.22 1.14
Volatility 112.93 127.47  101.10

CESKAS

spofitelna

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

0.0578 USD (4,314
0.0549 USD (78,956
0.0488 USD (70,008
0.0500 USD (64,777

0.0661 USD (2024/04/11
0.0323 USD (2024/02/01
0.0830 USD (2023/11/30
0.0323 USD (2024/02/01

—_ = — — — T O

All listings for GOLD TERRA RESOURCE CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:02 0.085 CAD 0.01 21
Exchange 19
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 10:05 0.047 EUR 0.00 3

22
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:18 0.037 EUR 0.00 1

22
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:25 0.0575USD 0.00 2
Issues 19
Duesseldorf 2024/07/ 09:10 0.0365 EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=95535225
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23672391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23672391
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283277824
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35356122
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128771

GOLD TERRA RESOURCE CORP.

22

3/4

CESKAS

spofitelna



GOLD TERRA RESOURCE CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

GOLD (= TERRA

Company Profile

Contact Details
GOLD TERRA RESOURCE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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